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Arkansas Kentucky

Arkansas Epilepsy Program Bluegrass Epilepsy Research
2 Lile Court, #100 1401 Harrodsburg Rd, Suite B250
Little Rock, AR 72205 Lexington, KY 40504
Lauren Landers Amber Clark
llanders@clinicaltrialsinc.com (859) 313-4210
Denise Davis AmberClark@sjhlex.org
ddavis@clinicaltrialsinc.com
(501) 227-6179 Maryland
FIOI’i c|a Mid-Atlantic Epilepsy and Sleep Center
6410 Rockledge Dr, Ste 610
University of Florida Bethesda, MD 20817
12901 Bruce B. Downs Boulevard MDC28, Room 1152
Tampa, FL 33612 Arkady Barber
barbera@epilepsydc.com
Tara Mctigue (301) 530-9744
tmctigue@health.usf.edu
Massachusetts
Medsol Clinial Research Center .
Tufts Medical Center

Harbor Professional Center ]
800 Washington Street, Box 314

3390 Tamiami Trail, Unit 205
Boston, MA 02111

Port Charlotte, FL 33952

Lindsey Soll

Maria Vasconcelos .
Isoll@tuftsmedicalcenter.org

mvasconcelos@medsolcrc.com
(941) 623-9744

New Jersey

Georgia Northeast Regional Epilepsy Group
20 Prospect Avenue, Ste 800

Center for Rare Neurological Diseases
Hackensack, NJ 07601

5600 Oakbrook Parkway, Ste 120

Norcross GA, 30093 Munazza Malik

mmalik@epilepsygroup.com

idra Shakli
(201) 343-6676

sidra@rareneuro.com
(207) 590-6945



New York

NYU Comprehensive Epilepsy Center
223 East 34th Street
New York, NY 10016

Oluwatobi Clement
Oluwatobi.Clement@nyulangone.org
(646) 558-0877

Ohio
Cincinatti Children’s Hospital

3333 Burnet Ave
Cincinnati, OH 45229

Peggy Clark
Peggy.Clark@cchmec.org
(513) 636-8467

Ohio
Thomas Jefferson University

901 Walnut St, 4th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107

Vikram Puvenna
Vikram.Puvenna@jefferson.edu
(215) 955-4672

Ana Boncompagni
Ana.Carolina.Boncompagni@jefferson.edu
(215) 955-4668

South Carolina

Medical University of South Carolina
Department of Neurosciences

96 Jonathan Lucas Street

Suite 301 CSB, MSC 606

Charleston, SC 29425

Robin Bulgarino
bulgarino@musc.edu
(843) 792-1115



